ITF Junior Circuit
Week of

20 DE ABRIL DE 2015

ORDER
OF PLAY

SABADO
ABRIL 25 DE 2015

City, Country
PEREIRA

Group
GRADO 4

Tourn. ID
COPA CORDEP

Referee

JAIME AA RBOLEDA C

Time Court

Player/Team

Player/Team

Followed by

NO ANTES DE LAS

12:30 PM

SEGUNDA RONDA

14 MASCULINO

Followed by

NO ANTES DE LAS

1:30 PM

SEGUNDA RONDA

16 MASCULINO

Followed by

NO ANTES DE LAS

2:30 PM

SEGUNDA RONDA

14 FEMENINO

Followed by

NO ANTES DE LAS

3:30 PM

SEGUNDA RONDA

16 FEMENINO

Followed by

SEGUNDA RONDA

18 MASCULINO

Matches are assigned to courts on a "next available" basis

GONZALEZ DANIEL QUI
DIAZ SANTIAGO CAL
FONSECA JOSE TOL
SAAVEDRA ANDRES M TOlI
GIL ALEJANDRO VAL
SOSA JACOBO CAL
ARBELAEZ VICENTE VAL
HENAO CESAR A RIS
GUTIERREZ PABLO RIS
MIRANDA SAMUEL RIS

ECHEVERRI MARTIN RIS
RODRIGUEZ G JUAN D RIS
SOSA JERONIMO CAL
GRISALES SANTIAGO QUI
SALAZAR NICOLAS QUI
MARIN JUAN J CAL
CARDONA ANDRES M CAL
MIRANDA SERGIO RIS
RODRIGUEZ JUAN J CAL
ARISTIZABAL ANDRES QUI

MIRANDA JORGE A RIS
PEREZ JUAN G RIS

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Order of Play released

FRANCO O ARBELAEZ
CANO CAMILO QUI
SAAVEDRA O TRUJILLO
RUZ O GOMEZ
AGUDELO O ARIAS
AVILA O TRUJILLO
VILLEGAS O VALBUENA
LINARES JACOB J VAL
NINO DIEGO VAL
MORENO O RUGELES

CRUZ O ZUNIGA
JARAMILLO JUAN C VAL
HERNANDEZ DANIEL TOL
CHASQUI O AGUIRRE
RODRIGUEZ O RINCON
VELA O VARON
FAJARDO O AGUDELO
BAQUIRO JUAN D VAL
HERNANDEZ O MURNOZ
BETANCURTH O RIVERA

SALAZAR O DIAZ
GONZALEZ O FONSECA

Signature

12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M

14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
16 M
16 M
16 M
16 M
16 M
16 M

16 M
16 M
14 F
14 F
14F
14F
14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F

16 F
16 F
16 F
16 F
16 F
12 F
12 F
12 F
18 M
18 M

Singles Lucky Losers sign-in before:
Doubles AIterthes sign-in before:

JAIME AA RBOLEDA C




